

Replaces Toro Workman HDX Parts



Traction Unit - 2WD Models 07383 & 07384
Steering & Controls





Replaces Toro Workman HDX Parts



Order

Qty

Traction Unit - 2WD Models 07383 & 07384
Steering & Controls
OEM

	Part No.	Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Quantity
Filter	'S				
12	R46-7510	46-7510	Hood-Inlet- Air	1	
Guag	es and Controls				
30	R151541	R&R ON, LY	Delta Seat Switch - Twist Mount 1 Pole Normally Open	1	
31	R105-0023	105-0023	Sensor - Proximity	1	
32	R100-1270	100-1270	Sensor - Proximity	1	
33	R99-7430	99-7430	Relay - 30 Amp	1	
34	R95-8999	95-8999	Switch - Headlight	1	
35	R120-4813	120-4813	Steering Pump	1	
36	R151386	106-5269, 121-5159	Ignition Switch Assy	1	
37	R100-4918	100-4918	Diode	1	
Othe	r Parts Available				
70	RMXB180GY	106-6672, 112-2923, 119-8829, 133-0577	Milsco Seat XB180 - Grey	2	
	waterproof vinyl cov comfort. Features a Central drain hole po 16in and 19in high-b	er that will not crack or pee durable blow molded plasti revents water build-up. 19 i back seats. Seat: 18.75in W	t is designed with a sturdy vacuum formed l. Ergonomic foam cushions ensure operato c frame. Allows for an operator presence sw nch high-back seat will replace both origina c 18.8in H. Grey. Made in U.S.A. Please ll be shipped ground freight.:	vitch. _I l	
71	R98-1471	93-5212, 94-3500, 98-1471	Steering Wheel Assy - 14 in Incl Cap	1	
72	R98-1468	98-1468	Cap - 14" Steering Wheel	1	
73	R3234-29	3234-17, 3234-29	Bolt - 5/16-18x1 Serr Hex	10	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



Replaces Toro Workman HDX Parts



Traction Unit - 2WD Models 07383 & 07384 Steering & Controls

	R&R Part No.	Steering &	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
77	R150848		100-4928, 106-7848, 110-0413, 110-9720, 95-8910	Belt-Seat	2	
78	R2412-133		01-651-0160, 2412-133	Clamp	1	
79	R3234-11		3234-11	Bolt - Hex Washer HD	1	
80	R3212-4		3212-3, 3212-4, 3212-5	Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-20 x 1 GR5	2	
81	R99-7420		100-8493, 99-7420	Plug-Hole	3	
82	R150224		106-7847 & 107-7959, 107-7959, 119-0654 & 119-0655, 133-8896, 192-8990 & 92-8991, 92-8990, 92-8990/92-8991, 92-8991	Adjusters - Seat (Set of 2)	2	
83	R106-2475		106-2475	Brake Shaft Assy	1	
84	R63-3410		63-3410	Screw - Shoulder	2	
85	R256-156		256-156, 256-219	Bushing - Flanged	4	
86	R302-5		21-6010, 302-11, 302-37, 302-47, 302-5, 302-57, 302-58, 302-6, 31-0300, 32-9660, 60-0800, 62-3880, 92-4181	Fitting - Grease	2	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



Replaces Toro Workman HDX Parts Traction Unit - 2WD Models 07383 & 07384



Steering & Controls

	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
87	R98-7977	98-7977	Bolt- Hx Serr Fl HD M8-1.25 x 20	4	
88	R115-2283	115-2283	Cable - Parking Brake	2	
89	R3296-12	32127-20, 3296-12	Nut - 10-32 Nylon Lock	2	